
2024 TMCaTF
PC/MCO Rd2 Leaderboard

PC/MCO - PC/MCO

Players Champ Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Net

1 Bettin, Robert 69 68 137
2 Tripp, Zach 72 68 140
3 Greenwood, Michael 73 74 147

T4 Clain, Wes 83 67 150
T4 Burroughs, Scott 76 74 150
T4 Iske, Greg 76 74 150
T7 Gardunio, Michael 78 73 151
T7 Fejes, Alan 72 79 151
9 Evens, Jim 82 71 153

10 Minovich, Victor 79 80 159
11 Arellano, Jerry 87 78 165
12 Stein, Mark 81 85 166
13 Rohe, John 85 90 175
WD Christopher, Joe 78 WD WD
WD Eisenhauer, James 78 WD WD
NS Burroughs, Josh 73 NS NS

Flight 1

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Net

1 Cavallaro, Scott 68 72 140
2 Berenz, Brian 71 70 141
3 Calm, Jon 71 73 144
4 Bissell, Henry 77 68 145
5 Roberts, Jeff 76 72 148
6 Moe, Jeremy 76 73 149
7 Hornfeck, Ed 80 71 151

T8 Paque, Chip 77 75 152
T8 Powell, Zach 72 80 152
10 Howard, Derek 75 80 155
11 Kemper, Kevin 79 79 158
NS Fast, Ric NS 73 NS
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2024 TMCaTF
PC/MCO Rd2 Leaderboard

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Net

1 Sullings, Ricky 66 72 138
T2 Barela, Chris 68 71 139
T2 Bay, Nick 71 68 139
4 Minary, David 79 71 150
5 DiNapoli, Patrick 78 73 151
6 Anderson, Andy 77 75 152

T7 Rendon, John 77 77 154
T7 King, Josh 77 77 154
T7 Messer, LaMar 73 81 154

T10 Chesley, Jim 83 72 155
T10 Gutowski, Ken 78 77 155
12 Bay, Tom 74 82 156
13 Hope, Mike 77 83 160
14 Trimble, Phil 81 81 162
15 Barnes, Colton 89 76 165

DNF Witzke, Todd DNF WD DNF

Flight 3

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Net

1 Brown, Larry 70 75 145
2 Fynes, John 73 74 147
3 Cranford, Tony 73 75 148

T4 Balfanz, David 75 74 149
T4 Root, Jon 75 74 149
6 Michie, Keith 77 76 153
7 Erwin, Jim 80 74 154
8 Weeks, Sandy 82 76 158
9 Lane, Robert 78 81 159

10 Ehler, Jay 78 82 160
11 Watson, Jay 80 81 161
12 Schultz, Andy 80 82 162
13 Dieffenbach, Eric 81 86 167
WD Warnecke, Keith WD WD WD
DNF Bear, Tom 72 DNF DNF
NS Schneider, John 84 NS NS
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PC/MCO Rd2 Leaderboard

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Net

T1 Kaufman, Donald 76 67 143
T1 Delhaie, Gene 72 71 143
3 Bradley, Dan 79 73 152
4 Buxton, Tom 78 76 154
5 Thron, Gary 76 79 155
6 McDowell, Thomas 83 73 156
7 Mora, Rich 77 80 157
8 Dean, Darin 83 77 160

T9 Eisenach, Troy 85 77 162
T9 Ford, Stephen 83 79 162
11 Owens, Joe 81 83 164
12 Wheltle, Tom 78 91 169
13 O'Grady, Kevin 96 89 185
WD Bradley, Steve 87 WD WD
WD Sexton, Mike WD WD WD
NS Cody, Patrick NS NS NS

Flight 5

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Net

T1 Spainhour, Bob 74 79 153
T1 Snyder, Steve 78 75 153
T1 Schurr, Monty 75 78 153
4 Marshall, Scott 79 76 155
5 Young, Michael 78 78 156
6 Palomba, Randy 75 82 157
7 Moeder, Ron 82 77 159
8 Cannon, Jim 91 87 178
9 Kennerly, Scott 87 92 179

DNF Rubenstein, Gary 66 DNF DNF
DNF Lowrance, Danny DNF WD DNF
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2024 TMCaTF
PC/MCO Rd2 Leaderboard

Flighted Net Skins - PC/MCO Flighted Net Skins

Players Champ Flight

Player Skins Details

Bettin, Robert 2 Birdie on 9, Birdie on 13
Gardunio, Michael 2 Birdie on 15, Eagle on 16
Evens, Jim 2 Eagle on 7, Birdie on 12
Clain, Wes 1 Birdie on 18
Arellano, Jerry 1 Birdie on 1
Iske, Greg 1 Eagle on 2

Flight 1

Player Skins Details

Berenz, Brian 1 Birdie on 15
Paque, Chip 1 Birdie on 3
Bissell, Henry 1 Birdie on 8
Hornfeck, Ed 1 Birdie on 10

Flight 2

Player Skins Details

DiNapoli, Patrick 1 Birdie on 15
Barela, Chris 1 Birdie on 8
Bay, Nick 1 Birdie on 10
Sullings, Ricky 1 Eagle on 2
Bay, Tom 1 Eagle on 6
King, Josh 1 Eagle on 11
Barnes, Colton 1 Eagle on 14

Flight 3

Player Skins Details

Watson, Jay 2 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 10
Erwin, Jim 2 Eagle on 11, Birdie on 15
Cranford, Tony 2 Eagle on 1, Birdie on 8
Root, Jon 1 Birdie on 18
Ehler, Jay 1 Birdie on 3
Weeks, Sandy 1 Birdie on 7
Dieffenbach, Eric 1 Birdie on 13
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2024 TMCaTF
PC/MCO Rd2 Leaderboard

Flight 4

Player Skins Details

Kaufman, Donald 2 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 8
Delhaie, Gene 1 Eagle on 4
Thron, Gary 1 Eagle on 2

Flight 5

Player Skins Details

Palomba, Randy 1 Eagle on 17
Spainhour, Bob 1 Eagle on 5
Marshall, Scott 1 Eagle on 12
Snyder, Steve 1 Birdie on 8
Moeder, Ron 1 Par on 14
Schurr, Monty 1 Birdie on 18
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2024 TMCaTF
PC/MCO Rd2 Leaderboard

Gross Over the Field Skins - PC/MCO Gross OTF Skins

Player Skins Details

Powell, Zach 1 Birdie on 18
Hornfeck, Ed 1 Birdie on 10
Tripp, Zach 1 Eagle on 2
Minovich, Victor 1 Birdie on 5
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